2024.12.26 No.26-25

ooooooooooooooooooo

GO' https://www.jfaiu.gr.jp EXPRESS

ﬂn.Ex_" NEWS

AT MIESRITA  RAIB T144-0041 REEFABEKPEZE#E1-6-5 £5imAEJL5R TEL (03) 5708-7161 FAX (03) 5708-7163

B SHIEEIMETILERTER)

IER I""'

~§L€!" 7T E%W:ZI?IJL’ \)ilae | ~

(12818 (K) . TERTIEOETIOEEDIC LIS 7 EEFE )
&EE%D%H%E?U)ﬁﬁBZEDﬂ\mzﬁﬁtbfwgm
ABELEZELRE. %ALTILE29BCEBEZTVBEA = (20
= L) RiEFe:EE (NEWS EXPRESS26-17=08) 10 & 3 B0 ES
BREE A —SLAII\—BHELTED., MEEEDEX S
BHEDRRERE L. ERICAFRDERER<FZELRT,

HNET DI BINES BN T TCBRRRIRE EhE

EERE (B8)
EEEB(CHITDAMERROEILICE T D2H5PDMHIIRZHS IR DIRE
SAFOERNAEZRET D1 > FT o T2 5(EIEINRE
FRZERRARIR (CDWC, SEEDRRKEZMHITL. REIQFELECAS TIRF INAE
EEMANDE—FILE T bzfBEIRL BNEY) LEEORERFEZRHEN SIBEINSE

ERSARERDEEZREL. ZECHITIABRBEAEEFCERBEINS
RBREMFIZ(CDNT, ZEEFOBRRZEIX CEUAHIERET - BREINRE

CAY 3 H TADEW,

VOO SN EESN . BIUREINEDNVWVERRED. 55026 TN DS

[]
1
2
3
4
5
6



https://www.jfaiu.gr.jp/files/news/b17ace177582828373ddf868d3259dc8.pdf

	スライド番号 1

